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San prudencio, 11
01005, Vitoria-Gasteiz
www.berenjenalvitoria.com

+34 945 21 22 55
berenjenal@berenjenalvitoria.com



» * MARQUES DE RISCAL VERDEJO Rueda 15,00 € " ILAGARES Navarra 10.00 €
r MARQUéS DE RISCAL SOUVIGNON Rueda 16,00 € " ZINIO Rioja 10,00 €
*" POW CAMPO DE BORJA Navarra 13,50 € -SUSANA SIEMPRE Tierra de Malorca 15,40 €
" ENATE CHARDONNAY Somontano 1460€ TN s -
# EL CUENTISTA TEMPRANILLO TINTO Castillay Ledn 2295 € N
*  PRADOREY SOUVIGNON Rueda 12,00 € " BAIGORRI GARAGE Rioja Alavesa 49,00 €
*  PRADOREY VERDEJO ESPECIAL Rueda 18,40 € " BAIGORRI CRIANZA Rioja Alavesa 18,50 €
>  BIRLODIO RUEDA Rueda 10,00 € " IZADI SELECCIéN Rioja 18,60 €
" TXAKOLI DONIEAE Bizkaiko Txakolina 17,00 € " 1ZADI CRIANZA Rioja 14,00 €
VIONTA ALBARINO Rics Baixas 1450€ | POW CAMPO DE BORJA Navarra 1500 €
" TIERRA FERMENTADO BARRICA Rioja Alavesa 1300 € . JUAN GIL Jumilla 23,00 €
" CIFRAS GARNACHA Rioja 22,00 € " LUBERRI Rioja 11,00 €
¥~ JOSE PARIENTE17 VERDEJO Ruedd 1500€ ~ PACTO Riojo 1500€
LA LIEBRE Y LA TORTUGA Rias Baixas 13.00 € " DOMINO DE BERZAL Rioja Alavesa 15,50 €
> K-NAIA Rueda 10,00 € " BERZAL 7 VARIEDADES Rioja Alavesa 38,00 €
" GUITIAN GODELLO Valdeorras 16,00 € " DOMINIO DE BERZAL CRIANZA Rioja Alavesa 15,70 €
" TXOMIN ETXANIZ Guetariako Txakolina 18,00 € >~ PIEROLA CRIANZA Rioja 16,80 €
LOLO ALBARINO Rias Baixas 12,50 € " VALLOBERA TERRAN Rioja 36,70 €
* ) REBOLLEDO Rueda 13640€ » HUNO RIBERA DEL GUADIANA Badajoz 18,00 €
*  DESCOMUNAL VERDEJO Rueda 14,00 € " ZINIO CRIANZA Rioja Alta 14,00 €
" PLACET VALTOMELLOSO Rioja 27,00 € " ZINIO GARNACHA Rioja Alta 10,00 €
CHABLIS LE FINAGE CHARDONNAY Chablis 25,40 € " CAMPILLO CRIANZA Rioja 2000€
" TIERRA FIDEL Rioja Alavesa 34,45 € " LAN D12 CRIANZA Rioja 18,00 €
PIEROLA TEMPRANILLO Rioja 11,70€ " SOLAR VIEJO ORUBE Rioja 13,60 €
*~ ANAHI Rioja 1200€ © LUIS CANAS CRIANZA Rioja 1630 €
" AIRES DE GUARA Somontano 12,00€ " LUIS CANAS RESERVA FAMILIA Rioja 30,70 €
TXAKOLI EUKENI Alava 1400€ % CAR 2012 CRIANZA R. del Duero 26,40 €
DOMINIO BERZAL PARCELAS Rioja 31,50 € * AMAREN CRIANZA 2014 Rioja 30,00 €
* FER VOLAR COLOMS Catalufia 1200€  TIERRA CRIANZA Rioja 14,10 €
DOMINO BERZAL FERMENTADO BARRICA Rioja 1550 € = CIFRAS Ricja 22,00 €
¢ VEGAMAR MERSEGUERA Volencia 1300€ ° LETRAS MINUSCULAS Riojc 12,00 €
" PLACET Rioja ecoldgico 27,00 € " HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO Rioja 12,50 €
> ALTA PLATA VERDEJO Rueda 18,40 €

IVA Incluido
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VALCAVADO DE TRASLASCUESTAS R.del Duero
VALLOBERA CRIANZA Riojc

VALSARTE Rioja

VINA ALBERDI Rioja

PREDICADOR'16 Rioja

VINA ARDANZA Rioja Alta

" VINA TONDONIA Rioja

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES R. del Duero
CAMINO DEL NORTE Bierzo

-12 VALTIOS Mallorca ecolégico

PAGO DE CARRAOQVEJAS R. del Duero
VILLARRICA Rioja

ORUBE Rioja

PACO GARCIA GARNACHA Rioja
PACO GARCIA CRIANZA Rioja

LOPEZ DE HARO Rioja

MITARTE LA SECRETA Rioja

DEHESA DE LUNA Castilla

RAMIREZ DE GANUZA Rioja
DARTIGALONGUE Bierzo
MERSEGOETA Valencia

PAGO GARCIA (100% GARNACHA) Bierzo

"~ ONDALAN CRIANZA Rioja

EMILIO MORO R. del Duero

MALLEOLUS R. del Duero

BOBOS CASA FINCA LA BORRA Utiel Requena
VALBUENA 5 ANOS VEGA SICILIA 3 R. del Duero

" ARTADI VINAS DE GAIA Rioja Alavesa

HITO R. del Duero

" ARTADI TEMPRANILLO Rioja Alavesa
" 9 NIETOS Rioja

ORIGENES DEHESA DE LUNA Tierra de Castilla

47,60 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
13,50 €
29,00 €
21,00 €
36,50 €
29,50 €
27,70€
2790 €
47,00 €
13,00 €
15,00 €
20,60 €
17,00 €
13,00 €
12,00 €
15,00 €
6590 €
57,40 €
12,80 €
20,60 €
12,60 €
27,30 €
40,60 €
31,30 €
147,00 €
29,80 €
17,60 €
29,80 €
21,00 €
14,40 €

LANGUEDOC ROSELLON PINOT NOIRE Francia 13,00 €

" EL BELISARIO Rioja Alavesa 34,45€
*  TIERRA FIDEL Rioja Alavesa 34,45€
" LA ABUELA VISI Rioja Alavesa 36,25€

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 60,00 €
MOET & CHANDON 55,00 €
BOLLINGER 75,00 €
DON PERIGNON 220,00 €
TAITTINGER 46,00 €
GRANDIN ROSE 22,00 €
GRANDIN BRUT 19,00 €
RUINAT 102,00 €
ELYSSIA PINOT NOIR BRUT 17,50 €
ALSINA SARDA BRUT NATURE 17,00 €
ALSINA SARDA NATURE RESERVA 20,00 €
IRADIER 18,00 €

» PROSECCO FREIXENET Cataluiia 18,00 €
* SPARKLING ROSE FREIXENET Catalufia 18,00 €
» MIA MOSCATO SPARKLING Cataluia 12,00 €

NUMEN 380€
AQUA BONA 500mI2,00€/1L-275€
FUENTE LIVIANA 2,50 €

IVA Incluido



